
CAMPIONATO REGIONALE 2022

BARREL RACING NOVICE HORSE

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO 1° 2° 3° 4° 5° 6° 7° 8° TOT

1 BIADENE SARAH FF APRIL STAR 9 8 6 9 10 10 0 0 52

2 BIADENE SARAH FF HICORINA SONADOR 10 9 7 6 8 9 0 0 49

3 VASSIA ANNA GOING TO THE STAR 7 7 0 0 7 0 8 8 37

4 FAVARO ALESSANDRO CORONA PLAYBOY 8 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 27

5 DI STASIO FILIPPO CORONA PLAYBOY 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 9 27

6 BORELLO SERGIO SB RUNNAWAY LADY 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 20

7 BORELLO SIMONE SB RUNNAWAY LADY 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20

8 TIOLI ARIANNA ZOOM THIS JAZZ 0 5 5 7 0 0 0 0 17

9 BORELLO SERGIO SB  MEAN 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 16

10 BIANCHI SUSANNA FF BITE YOUR FAME 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE 2022

BARREL RACING NOVICE RIDERS

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO 1° 2° 3° 4° 5° 6° 7° 8° TOT

1 MARANGON RICCARDO SUN SKEETOLENA 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 20

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE 2022

BARREL RACING JUNIOR

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO 1° 2° 3° 4° 5° 6° 7° 8° TOT

1 DEL CORPO GINEVRA DC CUTS AND REYNS 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 0 40

2 LANTERI CAROLA FANCY CRYSTAL BRANDY 0 9 10 10 0 0 0 10 39

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE 2022

BARREL RACING YOUTH

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO 1° 2° 3° 4° 5° 6° 7° 8° TOT

1 GUIDETTO SOFIA HUNKYS ANGEL REBEL 7 8 9 8 9 10 9 9 69 tot.136,49

2 MARTINETTO CAROLA TW BLUE GIN 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 0 69 tot.217,37

3 SENO VALENTINA MB JUSTABULLY BABY 9 9 8 9 0 8 0 10 53

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 



4 DEL CORPO LUCREZIA TOP SAIL JABA 6 0 0 0 8 7 8 8 37

5 CICONALI GRETA LD ALICE GUN 0 6 7 7 0 0 7 0 27

6 SENO SIMONA MIA MAGGIE DOING 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

7 GALLO CAMILLA STEP IT UP TOP SAIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 13



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE 2022

BARREL RACING OPEN

1 DIVISIONE
POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO 1° 2° 3° 4° 5° 6° 7° 8° TOT

1 GUIDETTO MARIO CORONA JET STAR 10 10 9 0 10 10 10 8 67

2 LANTERI ALESSANDRA CARTELS LIL SECRET 8 9 10 0 0 0 9 10 46

3 BIADENE SARAH MISS SAFARI STAR 7 7 0 9 9 9 0 0 41

4 MAZZANTI VANESSA TN SAFARI FAME 5 8 0 8 5 0 0 0 26

5 LANTERI ALESSANDRA VF GIRL ON THE PROWL 9 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 23

6 GUIDETTO SOFIA HUNKY'S ANGEL REBEL 0 0 0 10 8 0 0 0 18

7 LANTERI ALESSANDRA A STREAKIN FROST 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 17

8 SENO VALENTINA MB JUSTABULLY BABY 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 14

9 MARTINETTO CAROLA TW BLUE GIN 4 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 10

10 POLLONE MARTINA GUNNA WHIZ LENA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

11 FORIA ELISA HAUT CHOCOLATE 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 



2 DIVISIONE
POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO 1° 2° 3° 4° 5° 6° 7° 8° TOT

1 MARTINETTO CAROLA TW BLUE GIN 0 0 9 9 0 10 8 9 45

2 MAZZANTI VANESSA TN SAFARI FAME 0 0 10 0 0 8 10 10 38

3 SENO VALENTINA MB JUSTABULLY BABY 0 0 6 0 0 7 9 7 29

4 DEL CORPO LUCREZIA TOP SAIL JABA 9 10 0 0 9 0 0 0 28

5 CERRATO VALTER MONTANA CHICK OLENA 0 0 0 7 10 0 0 4 21

6 RANDELLI CLAUDIA JOLENE FAMOUS STAR 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 6 20

7 GUIDETTO SOFIA HUNKY'S ANGEL REBEL 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 8 17

8 TIOLI ARIANNA LV STREAKIN LIGHT 0 0 5 6 0 0 0 5 16

9 LANTERI ALESSANDRA VF GIRL ON THE PROWL 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 3 13

10 FAVARO ALESSANDRO NIFTYSILK 0 0 3 0 8 0 0 0 11

11 DI STASIO FILIPPO FAMOUS IN THE SKY 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

12 BIADENE SARAH MISS SAFARI STAR 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

13 LANTERI ALESSANDRA CARTELS LIL SECRET 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

14 MAZZANTI DINO ELLEVI FIREWATER FLING 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

15 ANZOLA SILVIA WELL DONE IT 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

16 BIADENE SARAH LD DODO JACK 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5

17 CAROLA LANTERI FANCY CRYSTAL BRANDY 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4



3 DIVISIONE
POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO 1° 2° 3° 4° 5° 6° 7° 8° TOT

1 FAVARO ALESSANDRO NIFTYSILK 0 6 0 7 0 10 10 9 42

2 MAZZANTI DINO ELLEVI FIREWATER FLING 9 0 10 10 0 6 5 0 40

3 CERRATO VALTER MONTANA CHICK OLENA 8 9 8 0 0 0 9 0 34

4 BIADENE SARAH LD DODO JACK 0 8 7 0 10 9 0 0 34

5 LANTERI CAROLA FANCY CRYSTAL BRANDY 7 0 0 9 0 0 0 7 23

6 DEL CORPO GINEVRA DC CUTS AND REYNS 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 16

7 DEL CORPO LUCREZIA TOP SAIL JABA 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 14

8 CANDILORO SERENA FATE LOVE TA FAME 6 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 14

9 FORIA ELISA KN BTW IMA DTF 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

10 RANDELLI CLAUDIA JOLENE FAMOUS STAR 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

11 ANZOLA SILVIA WELL DONE IT 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9

12 DI STASIO FILIPPO FAMOUS IN THE SKY 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

13 TIOLI ARIANNA LV STREAKIN LIGHT 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8

14 BALLESIO VALENTINA PRINCESS SUGAR DOLL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

15 GUIDETTO SOFIA HUNKYS ANGEL REBEL 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7



4 DIVISIONE
POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO 1° 2° 3° 4° 5° 6° 7° 8° TOT

1 GRAZIANO FRANCESCA BIG REBEL SPARKLE 9 6 10 10 0 0 10 0 45

2 MORABITO FILIPPO CURIOSA LINDIE LOU 8 0 9 0 7 9 0 0 33

3 BALLESIO VALENTINA PRINCESS SUGAR DOLL 0 0 8 9 0 0 7 0 24

4 DEL CORPO GINEVRA DC CUTS AND REYNS 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 20

5 ANZOLA SILVIA WELL DONE IT 0 10 0 0 8 0 0 0 18

6 CANDILORO SERENA FATE LOVE TA FAME 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 8 17

7 DONAGGIO MATTEO THUG OLENA 0 0 7 8 0 0 0 0 15

8 LANTERI CAROLA FANCY CRYSTAL BRANDY 0 7 0 0 0 0 8 0 15

9 MAZZANTI DINO ELLEVI FIREWATER FLING 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 10 15

10 BIADENE SARAH LD DODO JACK 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

11 RANDELLI CLAUDIA JOLENE FAMOUS STAR 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9

12 TIOLI ARIANNA LV STREAKIN LIGHT 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

13 DEL CORPO LUCREZIA TOP SAIL JABA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

14 DI STASIO FILIPPO FAMOUS IN THE SKY 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

15 MILITARU MARIANA NIFTY FAME 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

16 DOVANA ALBERTO BLACK SPOOK A GUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

17 DI FEO FEDERICA ZIPPIN FAST 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

18 ALLIEVI MARTA HOLLY ADVERSARY 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE 2022

POLE BENDING OPEN

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO 1° 2° 3° 4° 5° 6° 7° 8° TOT

1 PURICELLI JESSICA DJ HABIBI 10 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 60

2 COSTANTINO AURORA WHITE BEAUTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

POLE BENDING YOUTH

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO 1° 2° 3° 4° 5° 6° 7° 8° TOT

1 COSTANTINO AURORA WHITE BEAUTY 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 20

POLE BENDING NOVICE HORSE

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO 1° 2° 3° 4° 5° 6° 7° 8° TOT

1 BRESSAN CLAUDIO DOC 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 


